04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Ben 05+04 Dames 815m Uur:15:21
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 625 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE 4 TACT 3'19 200
2 1633 EBANGA SHANA* 4 AVT 321 190
.3 T2PEUSENSFEN 4 ATIA 325 185
4 1001 DE PUYDT LIEZE 4 GENK 3'31 180
5 319 VANDAEL ISALIE 4 VMOL 3'33 175
6 9820 PAPS JADE 5 NA 3'38 170
7 1599 DAVIDS MAITHE 5 vMOL 3'42 165
8 1574 KOCH STEFFIE 4 MACD 3'49 160
9 1347 HILLEN SHANIA 4 AVT 3'50 155
10 585 VLIEGEN FLOOR 4 SACN 3'51 150
11 9925 HENDRICKS STERR 5 NA 3'51 146
12 1288 CLERIX JANNE 5 ACA 3'52 142
13 1000 STEGEMANN JILL 4 GENK 3'54 138
14 1507 BONGAERTS NOOR 4 AVT 3'55 134
15 9830 VALKENEERS KAAT 5 NA 3'58 130
16 900 LOOMANS VALERIE 4 DALO 4'01 126
17 481 GOOSSENS LIESL 4 BREE 4'02 122
18 767 NUSEN LIEZE 4 BREE 4'04 118
19 424 VANDERVELDEN KATO 5 SACN 4'05 114
20 1231 VERSTREPEN MARTE 4 GENK 4'06 110
22 1315 ROUVROIS MIRTHE 4 ADD 4'50 107
23 1559 JUGHMANS LIES'L 4 DCLA 4'56 104

21 482 CARDINAELS MICHELLE 5 BREE 4'10 98

Ben 03 Dames 815m Uur:15:21
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 1106 TAVERNIERS SARAH 3 TACT 3'10 200
2 10 CAMPS LORE 3 AVT 3'20 190
3 1230 GEYSEN BO 3 MACD 3'24 185
4 999 LEEKENS LAURA 3 GENK 3'25 180
5 89 METTEN HELENA 3 LOOI 3'25 175
6 95 SERRE SOFIE 3 LOOI 3'34 170
7 105 OEYEN ANNABEL 3 VMOL 3'36 165
8 475 VANHEMEL NOOR 3 BREE 3'39 160
9 405 VERBEEK DEMI 3 MACD 3'42 155
10 390 DECKERS AMBER 3 SACN 3'47 150
11 1536 MESSNER JILL 3 GENK 3'48 146
12 433 WOUTERS HANNE 3 SACN 3'50 142
13 9926 PALMANS KAMILLE 3 NA 3'52 138
14 1294 DIRCKX FLOOR 3 MACD 4'04 134
15 392 CLEYMANS AN-MARIE 3 SACN 4'08 130



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Ben 05+04 Heren 815m Uur:15:21
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 935 VRANKEN TJERRE 4 MACD 3'16 200
2 1451 CLERIX DRIES 4 ACA 3'25 190
3 932 MERTENS TUUR 5 AVT 3'27 185
4 1140 DETIEGE ALEXANDRE 4 RCT 3'30 180
5 539 JANSEN SANDER 4 SACN 3'31 175
6 1453 PANNEMANS RUBEN 4 ACA 3'35 170
7 603 GOOSSENS SANDRO 4 BREE 3'37 165
8 1141 DETIEGE LOUIS 5 RCT 3'49 160
9 600 SCHEPERS SIETSE 4 BREE 3'55 155
10 1271 MEURS JARNE 4 MACD 3'57 150
11 728 VREYS ROBIN 4 DALO 3'58 146
12 702 HERMANS DOUWE 4 AVT 3'59 142
13 1804 PIETERS JITSE 5 AVT 4'03 138

16 1200 WERTELAERS TEUN 4 GENK 4'23 126
17 527 MAES ROBBE 5 SACN 4'33 122
18 9860 UYSAL MIKAIL 4 NA 4'48 118



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Ben 03 Heren 815m Uur:15:22
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 1198 BEX FERHAN 3 LOOI 3'02 200
2 604 VANSTEENKISTE MAARTEN 3 BREE 3'06 190
3 2043 SIMONE AMBRICO 3 AVT 3'10 185
.4 9LMEBSWCA  3ATIA 316 180
5 502 SCHOFFELEN VINCENT 3 MACD 3'18 175
6 1205 SAUTER BENJAMIN 3 LOOI 3'25 170
7 1203 BEMONG ARNE 3 LOOI 3'26 165
8 1202 DESITTER NATHAN 3 LOOI 3'29 160
9 629 GUISSE LAMINE 3 AVT 3'31 155
10 521 VAESEN DIETER 3 VMOL 3'31 150
11 440 FRANSSENS JULES 3 AVT 3'31 146
12 705 SCHRAEPEN REMCO 3 VMOL 3'32 142
13 1874 CEYSSENS MARTUN 3 BREE 3'32 138
14 95 GIELEN STUUN 3 TACT 3'36 134
15 2050 SMETS MATHIAS 3 ADD 3'37 130
16 706 VANDERHOVEN NICK 3 VMOL 3'37 126
17 602 COENEN DRIES 3 BREE 3'37 122
18 975 AERTS BREN 3 GENK 3'38 118
19 1201 DE BELDER CAS 3 GENK 3'38 114
20 230 DE NEVE WANNES 3 AVT 3'42 110
21 1499 PROFETA VIKTOR 3 GENK 3'47 107
22 1309 DIDDEN SIETSE 3 SACN 3'51 104
23 2083 VAN VUGHT SENNE 3 BREE 3'55 101

25 2051 SMETS MIGUEL 3 ADD 3'57 95
26 1223 GEEBELEN WOUTER 3 BREE 3'59 92
27 2089 RENIERS JELLE 3 ACA 3'59 89
28 1220 NULENS DAVY 3 BREE 4'00 86
29 919 CREEMERS FERRE 3 BREE 4'02 83
30 992 BENARBIA ABDELKADER 3 GENK 4'46 80



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Pup 02 Dames 1385m Uur:15:22
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 3969 PANNEMANS RANI 2 ACA 5'32 200
2 3256 KOOl KIANI DAZLYN* 2 SACN 5'35 190
3 2987 VERBIEST ANKE 2 LOOI 5'46 185
4 3813 DETAILLE IMANI 2 LOOlI 5'55 180
5 3779 VALKENEERS ANTIE 2 LOOI 5'56 175
6 3695 SWENNENMARGO  2ATIA 557 170
7 3774 VERLINDEN MITU 2 GENK 5'57 165
8 3834 GERMAUX LENNE 2 GENK 5'58 160
9 3371 DAVIDS DAPHNE 2 VMOL 6'00 155
10 3662 VANDEZANDE AMBER 2 LOOlI 6'03 150
11 3310 COOLS ANTHE 2 LOOI 6'09 146
12 2821 JANSSEN LEEN 2 AVT 6'12 142
13 3814 PAPS BO 2 LOOI 6'13 138
14 4085 VANDENBERK GITTE 2 DALO 6'16 134
15 3570 NISEN MARIE 2 BREE 6'18 130
16 2817 CELIS SIGRID 2 AVT 6'20 126
17 3682 VAN BUN EVA 2 DALO 6'29 122
18 9890 DEWINTER FELIE 2 NA 6'42 118
19 3627 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN 2 DALO 6'48 114
20 2918 NEIRINCKX ANNE-SOPHIE 2 VMOL 6'54 110
21 9910 STINKENS BIEKE 2 NA 6'54 107
22 4276 DAENEN FLEUR 2 GENK 7'02 104



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Pup 01 Dames 1385m Uur:15:22
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 3629 ALENTEYNS LORE 1 LOOlI 5'37 200

3298 VANSTEENKISTE LEEN 1 BREE 5'39 190
3 2853 BILLION LENA 1 AVT 5'41 185
4 2819 HELLINGS NIENKE 1 AVT 5'42 180
5 2815 SLEURS ELLEN 1 AVT 5'44 175
6 3670 DELBARE MARGOT 1 AVT 5'48 170
7 3201 COENE JACEY 1 SACN 5'49 165
8 4046 DIRCKX KLAARTIJE 1 MACD 5'54 160
9 3777 VALKENEERS LOTTE 1 LOOI 5'57 155

11 2922 RAEDTS JANNE 1 VMOL 6'06 146
12 3845 HERMANS THIRZA 1 LOOl 6'07 142
13 4086 HELSEN LIZE 1 ACA 6'08 138
14 3615 MASSIGNANI BEAU 1 GENK 6'13 134
15 2816 JANSSEN AN 1 AVT 6'16 130
16 3252 STOLLMAN RUNE 1 SACN 6'17 126
17 3245 ZENTIJENS LOPKE 1 SACN 6'18 122
18 3667 LEMMENS BRITT 1 AVT 6'19 118

20 3873 VAN DEN HEUVEL LORE 1 SACN 6'21 110
21 4000 VERACHTERT EMILY 1 GENK 6'24 107
22 4163 WOLLANTS ANNA 1 LOOl 6'42 104
23 4308 BOSCH NOEMIE 1 GENK 6'54 101
24 2852 HONTIS KAROLIEN 1 AVT 6'55 98
25 4150 LOOMANS FEMKE 1 DALO 6'57 95
26 3799 NULENS LINDSEY 1 BREE 92



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Pup 02 Heren 1385m Uur:15:22
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 3903 GIJBELS JOAS 2 SACN 5'21 200

3850 CLEYMANS JONAS 2 SACN 5'25 190
3 4071 DUISTERS GORAN 2 VMOL 5'27 185
4 4703 CLERIX ROBBE 2 ACA 5'34 180
5 4268 FRANCART WOUTER 2 RCT 5'39 175
6 5009 JUGHMANS CHIEL 2 DCLA 5'55 170
7 4301 JANSSEN STEF 2 MACD 6'02 165
8 4302 JANSSEN WOUT 2 MACD 6'03 160
9 3851 COSEMANS ROBBE 2 SACN 6'04 155
10 5134 RENIERS SEPPE 2 ACA 6'05 150
11 4526 MICHIELS CAS 2 GENK 6'11 146
12 4231 VANLANGENAKER JULES 2 TACT 6'15 142
13 4218 SEYKENS MIGUEL 2 LOOI 6'17 138
14 4527 AWOUTERS PIETER 2 GENK 6'27 134
15 4704 DRIESEN SIM 2 ACA 6'30 130
16 3532 WILLEMS ORRY 2 VMOL 6'39 126

18 3962 GOOSSENS BEAU 2 BREE 7'03 118
19 4780 CREMERS TOON 2 ACA 7'12 114
20 4783 HOUBEN LOWIE 2 GENK 7'45 110

Pup 01 Heren 1385m Uur:15:22
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 3961 MOESEN ROBBE 1 BREE 5'06 200
3420 HUYSMANS STAN 1 AVT 5'13 190
3 3535 DECKXJEF 1 VMOL 5'19 185
4 3960 VANHEMEL MICK 1 BREE 5'32 180
5 4284 THIJS NEEL 1 BREE 5'37 175
6 4144 CEYSSENS JAN 1 AVT 5'44 170
7 4585 CLAESTOM 1 LOOl 5'52 165
8 3492 SPAUWENTHOMAS  1ATIA 554 160
9 4566 THEYS BRENT 1 LOOl 5'56 155
10 3897 CONINX ROBBE 0 vMOL 5'57 150
11 4379 VRANKEN WANNES 1 LOOl 146
12 9924 JONKERS ROBBE 0 NA 6'10 142
13 4740 MELLOULI ANAS 1 GENK 6'17 138
14 4346 VANDERHEYDEN MAXIME 1 LOOlI 6'17 134
15 3959 RIZZO MATTIAS 1 BREE 6'25 130
16 4664 LOENDERS SENNE 2 SACN 6'27 126
17 3500 SNOEKS MATHUS 1 AVT 6'44 122
18 4335 TOMASSEN WOUTER 1 GENK 7'10 118
19 4380 REYNDERS NIELS 1 LOOl 7'19 114
20 5031 LAUWERS FLORIAN 1 LOOlI 110



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Min 00 Dames 1955m Uur:15:22
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 6100 VAN GURP YASMINE 0 ADD 7'48 200
2 5658 SEVERINS JULIE 0 TACT 7'59 190
3 6ISL VANDOORENDREA 0 ATA 805 185
4 6838 SMEETS SIEN 0 AVT 8'16 180
5 5968 VANDERVELDEN MARIE 0 SACN 821 175
6 5618 REIJMEN CELINE 0 AVT 824 170
7 6070 MAESEN BENJA 0 BREE 8'25 165
8 6321 VAN DER MEERSCH RAPHAELL. 0 BREE 8'29 160
9 6071 VANHECKE LIES 0 BREE 8'39 155
10 6368 BENARBIA AMINA 0 GENK 8'44 150
11 6366 LEEKENS VALERIE 0 GENK 8'50 146
12 9923 VEULEMANS HANNELORE 0 NA 8'55 142
13 6023 SCHILDERMANS FLOOR 0 SACN 8'57 138
14 6098 THOELEN LINDSEY 0 ADD 8'58 134

16 5999 VERSTAPPEN NOOR 0 MACD 9'01 126
17 6032 WOUTERS BRITT 0 AVT 9'15 122
18 6367 DRIES ANKE 0 GENK 9'23 118
19 5616 CAMPS LOTTE 0 AVT 9'27 114
20 6863 WITTERS ANOUK 0 GENK 9'32 110
21 5744 DE NEVE EMMA 0 AVT 9'39 107
22 6675 PANNEMANS SARAH 0 ACA 9'54 104
23 5635 THIJS AMBER 0 AVT 9'57 101
24 5998 VERBEEK JULIE 0 MACD 10'11 98
25 6961 DAENEN CHARLOTTE 0 GENK 10'17 95
26 9909 VANDEVENNE MIRTE 0 NA 92

Min 99 Dames 1955m Uur:15:22

48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE
1 5844 VAN DE MAELE ESMEE 99 AVT 7'45 200
2 5970 STEENSELS BRITT 99 SACN 8'02 190
3 6837 BERKMANS RIET 99 DALO 8'07 185

4 6279 STEEGENSEN 99 ATLA 809 180
5 5688 JANSEN JANA 99 VMOL 8'23 175
6 6564 BOES LOTTE 99 MACD 8'29 170
7 6605 VAN DER HAVE TRUUS 99 AVT 8'35 165
8 5633 VAN DAEL SIEN 99 AVT 8'42 160
9 6131 VERSCHUEREN EVA 99 TACT 8'49 155
10 6690 MELLOULI MOUNA 99 GENK 9'00 150
11 6673 DRIESEN JET 99 ACA 9'09 146
12 6853 SIMONS GAYELLE 99 AVT 9'25 142

13 6632 CORSTJENS HANNAH 99 AVT 9'40 138



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Min 00 Heren 1955m Uur:15:22
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE
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6882
6990
7321
7252
7854
7820
6580
6611
7226
6713
7257
7142
7401
7688
7829
7398
7932
7280
7209

VANHERK JORNE
PARMENTIER EWOUD
PEETERS TUUR
RUTTEN OWEN
VROONEN BRECHT
DE BRUYCKERE KAREL
MOONEN GLENN
TRUYENS SANDER
VAN ABEELEN SONNY
SCHOEFS DAAN

STAS EMILE

SEYKENS JORDY
PESOUT TOBIAS
HELSEN BART
DEVEUX JURGEN
WERTELAERS TIES
HEYLEN HENDRIK
BLOCKX JENS
CLAESSENS PIETER

Min 99 Heren 1955m Uur:15:22
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1
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6969
7687
6516
7619
7186
6513
7852
9913
6515
6514
7077
7255
7066
7009
7788
6925

FRANCEN JOERI
WERCKX MARTUN
SMEETS RUTGER

VANDERHEEREN THOMAS

DIDDEN THIBAUT
SLEURS WOUT
WYNANTS JELLE
BOURGUIGNON NIEL

KELCHTERMANS SANDER

GERITS JANNES
CEYSSENS KRIS
BAUTERS LAURENS
GIBELS MICHIEL
GHYSENS JORIS
VERHEYEN SYTZE
JANSEN KRISTOF

O OO O 0000000000 0oOOoO o oo

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

SACN
DCLA
LOOI
LOOI
ACA
GENK
LOOI
VMOL
ACHL
ADD
ADD
LOOI
GENK
ACA
DCLA
GENK
BREE
DCLA
BREE

DCLA
ACA
AVT
GENK
LOOI
AVT
ACA
NA
AVT
AVT
AVT
ADD
SACN
TACT
AVT
SACN

7'39
7'40
7'44
7'52
7'53
7'54
8'00
8'02
8'04
8'06
8'13
8'16
821
8'27
8'32
8'34
8'47
9'18
9'58

7'12
7'17
7'20
7'31
7'43
7'54
7'55
7'58
8'13
8'16
8'19
8'28
828
8'42
8'47
9'22

200
190
185
180
175
170
165
160
155
150
146
142
138
134
130
126
122
118
114

200
190
185
180
175
170
165
160
155
150
146
142
138
134
130
126



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Cad 98+97 Dames 2265m Uur:15:22
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 9920 KUPPER JOHANNA 97 NA 8'39 200
2 857 HELSEN HELEEN 97 ACA 8'41 190
3 856 HELSEN SARA 98 ACA 8'42 185
4 72 HERMANS FALKE 97 LOOI 8'49 180
5 75 BEX NATALIE 98 TACT 8'52 175
6 86 CORSTJENS MAYA 97 VMOL 8'56 170
7 662 SMEETS LOTTE 97 BREE 9'01 165
8 369 NISSEN RUTH 98 DCLA 9'05 160
9 378 THUSEN ANAI 98 ADD 9'14 155
10 13 HAEX KELLY 98 AVT 9'18 150
11 123 TRUYERS YINTA 97 AVT 921 146
12 534 THUS SIEN 97 BREE 9'30 142
13 85 TRUYERS MARTE 98 VMOL 9'36 138
14 95 KELCHTERMANS DIETE 97 VMOL 9'40 134
15 452 SCHILDERMANS LEEN 97 SACN 9'47 130
16 265 SCHUYTEN VALERIE 98 AVT 9'51 126
17 124 TRUYERS YALINA 97 AVT 9'54 122
18 62 KENIS AXELLE 98 LOOI 9'57 118
19 416 VANHAREN KIM 97 VMOL 10'01 114
20 713 MONDELAERS JESSIE 98 ACHL 10'03 110
21 715 BROEKHOVEN SASKIA 98 LOOI 10'14 107
22 931 VANDEVENNE LEEN 98 GENK 1019 104
23 673 MONNISSEN DAVINA 97 LOOI 1024 101
24 458 CEYSSENS LIEZE 97 AVT 10'30 98
25 53 BROUWERSCHANTAL* 97 ATIA 1033 95
26 711 STEEGMANS ANOUK 98 LOOI 10'37 92
27 818 CLERIX MIRTE 98 ACA 10'38 89
28 688 DANIELS ANNE 98 GENK 11'57 86

29 131 CORTHOUT CELIEN 98 LOOI OPGAVE 0



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Cad 98+97 Heren 2835m Uur:15:22
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 693 CORSTJENS THOMAS 97 SACN 10'05 200
2 699 KARREMANS SENNE 97 LOOI 10'15 190
3 258 HUYBRECHTS TIM 97 AVT 1020 185
4 92 DECKX DRIES 98 VMOL 1028 180
5 9922 NOE MICHA 97 NA 10'32 175
6 640 MONNENS YENTHE 97 GENK 10'37 170
7 289 DREES YSBERT 97 SACN 10'41 165
8 8 HUYSMANS BRENT 98 AVT 10'43 160
9 62 WOLFS WOUTER 98 TACT 10'45 155
10 58 CUYKX DRIES 97 TACT 10'49 150
11 637 MONSIEUR TIBO 98 GENK 11'19 146
12 686 GREGOIRE JARNE 97 ADD 11'23 142
13 696 STEENSELS BRAM 97 AVT 1124 138
14 90 CORSTIJENS SIEBE 98 VMOL 11'38 134
15 706 ULLOA VARELA FABIAN* 97 SACN 11'41 130
16 634 RUSSO CLAUDIO 98 GENK 11'56 126
17 965 MERTENS NYCOLA 98 AVT 12'04 122
18 86 TRUYENS DRIES 98 VMOL 12'05 118
19 175 STOUTENBRAM 98 ATIA 1206 114
20 304 BLEYEN SEPPE 98 VMOL 12'39 110
21 719 VANROMPAY MATS 97 BREE 1326 107
22 36 SPREEUWERS EMIEL 98 AVT 1329 104
23 281 VAN BAELEN JURGEN 98 SACN 13'40 101
24 776 FRAUSSEN STEVEN 98 AVT 14'14 98

Sch 96+95 Dames 2835m Uur:15:21
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 2218 GEERS JANNE 96 SACN 10'46 200
2 2139 NEYENS KIRSTEN 95 SACN 11'14 190
.3 BLNYSIANA . 95 ATIA 1128 185
4 1956 STALS BIEKE 95 AVT 11'35 180
5 2519 DAELEMANS NINA 96 ACA 11'39 175
6 2503 AELBERSRET 96 ATIA 1144 170
7 2313 QUAGHEBEUR LISE 96 TACT 12'04 165
8 1960 SCHREURS ANN-SOPHIE 96 AVT 12'16 160
9 2537 JEUNEN EMMA 96 AVT 1224 155
10 1958 VERSTRAETEN ANNE 96 AVT 12'28 150
11 2144 POELMANS LISA 95 SACN 12'34 146
12 2609 LAUWERS KIMBERLY 95 LOOI 12'44 142
13 1961 HAEXKIM 95 AVT 12'50 138

15 2556 VAN GALEN NATHALIE 96 AVT 1524 130



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Sch 96+95 Heren 4350m Uur:16:02
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 1961 AGTEN ARNE 95 VMOL 14'15 200
2 2207 DE CREMER GLENN 95 DALO 1429 190
3 2381 LENAERTS LAURENS 95 LOOI 14'06 185
4 2374 BREBELS JOOST 96 BREE 15'14 180
5 2118 HUSJEROEN 95 VMOL 15'19 175
6 2072 VAN HOUT GLENN 95 VMOL 15'31 170
7 2181 SENDEN UDO 95 AVT 15'40 165
8 2160 MEULEWAETER CHARLES 96 TACT 15'40 160
9 2155 SEGERS SAM 96 BREE 15'49 155
10 2168 COENEN SIMON 96 DALO 16'11 150
11 2359 VANDELOO DRIES 96 LOOI 16'23 146
12 2465 CLERIX JANDER 96 ACA 16'36 142
13 2219 DRIESEN SEPPE 96 SACN 16'50 138
14 1918 ABBEEL KEVIN 95 AVT 16'54 134
15 1932 HARDYTBEAU 96 ATIA 1657 130
16 2448 SIMONS WOUTER 96 GENK 17'13 126
17 2487 GEELEN SAM 95 AVT 17'33 122
18 2527 SIMONS RUBEN 96 AVT 18'06 118
19 1905 VANASSEN KOBE 96 AVT 18'52 114
20 2521 MIDDELBOS BENJAMIN 96 ADD 19'08 110

Jun Dames 5230m Uur:16:02
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1

2
3
4
5

149
150
9941
216
318

SCHOUTEN ESTHER
SCHOUTEN ARIA
MAZIERS STEPHANIE
VANDEPOEL SAAR
VANOPPEN SARA

93 VMOL
93 VMOL
94 NA
93 DCLA
94 ACA

19'05
19'39
20'40
22'10
22'20

200
190
185
180
175



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Sen Dames 5230m Uur:16:02
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 1081 BOSMANS KIM 91 AVT 19'10 200
2 829 LENAERT WENDY 80 VMOL 19'48 190
3 831 TRUYERS GOELE 92 VMOL 20'26 185
4 998 JANSSEN JILL 92 SACN 20'52 180
5 9946 GUSIK LAURA 89 D 21'04 175
6 765 CORSTIENS ERIKA 89 AVT 21'05 170
7 1275 SCHREURS ANNE 92 GENK 21'20 165
8 9943 HEMING LILLI 87 D 21'31 160
9 800 BLAVIER ILSE 84 TACT 21'36 155
10 770 GEUNS AN 78 AVT 22'27 150
11 979 VANOOSTERWLCKNATHALE 79 ATLA 2232 146
12 801 HOUBEN JADE 88 TACT 23'16 142
13 900 PAUWELS JILL 83 ADD 24'31 138
14 9930 GIELISSEN ELKE 86 NA 25'49 134

Mas Dames 5230m Uur:16:03
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 2968 SLUIJSMANS ISABELLA 74 ADD 19'46
2 2604 FRISINA LUISA 71 ADD 21'06
3 2499 SWINNEN MARGOT 63 SACN 22'18
.4 2217 MOONENOLGA 65 ATIA 2237
5 2893 VANDORMAEL MARIE-JEANNE 65 AVT 22'50
6 2502 HENDRIKX FRIEDA 53 SACN 23'22
7 2991 GEERITS ELS 60 AVT 23'33
8 2952 NKAPIANI REBECCA* 76 GENK 24'07
9 2531 PEETERS ANNIEK 70 SACN 24'15
10 3033 VAN ZAND MARIA 56 ACA 24'44
11 2529 LEYSSEN MAGDA 62 SACN 24'51
12 2519 PANNEMANS MARIE-LOUISE 54 MACD 24'53
13 2338 JEURISSEN INGE 73 ADD 25'03
14 2565 LYNEN ELS 69 BREE 25'16
15 2527 DIDDEN ELIANTHE 56 SACN 2521
16 3032 UITDEBROEKS ANJA 72 ACA 26'06
17 2654 MAES FRANCINE 63 DALO 26'49
18 2501 KERKHOFS MARGO 67 SACN 27'05
19 2566 PINXTEN ANNEKE 56 BREE 27'29
20 2505 GEERAERTS ANNY 63 SACN 27'46
21 2828 ASNONG JENNY 52 ADD 29'52

22 2424 NYS ALICE 48 DALO 35'55



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Mas Dames 5230m Uur:16:03
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE
w35 1 2968 SLUIJSMANS ISABELLA
2604 FRISINA LUISA
2952 NKAPIANI REBECCA*
2531 PEETERS ANNIEK
2338 JEURISSEN INGE
2565 LYNEN ELS
3032 UITDEBROEKS ANJA
2501 KERKHOFS MARGO
W45 1 2499 SWINNEN MARGOT
2217 MOONEN OLGA
2893 VANDORMAEL MARIE-JEANNE
2991 GEERITS ELS
2529 LEYSSEN MAGDA
2654 MAES FRANCINE
2505 GEERAERTS ANNY
W55 1 2502 HENDRIKX FRIEDA
3033 VAN ZAND MARIA
2519 PANNEMANS MARIE-LOUISE
2527 DIDDEN ELIANTHE
2566 PINXTEN ANNEKE
2828 ASNONG JENNY

7 2424 NYS ALICE
Jun Heren 6665m Uur:16:20
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1 9921 Kzpper Timo
135 HUS WOUTER
161 POFFE CHIEL
377 VAN DER HAVE TUUR
321 VERSTAPPEN KOBE
139 SCHEELEN BRECHT
35 WINDERICKX RUBEN
132 POELMANS ROBIN
37 VANDERVELDEN DRIES
286 SMOLDERS JO
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ADD
ADD
GENK
SACN
ADD
BREE
ACA
SACN
SACN
ATLA
AVT
AVT
SACN
DALO
SACN
SACN
ACA
MACD
SACN
BREE
ADD
DALO

94 D

94 VMOL
93 DCLA
93 AVT

94 VMOL
94 SACN
94 LOOI

93 SACN
94 LOOI

94 GENK

74
71
76
70
73
69
72
67
63
65
65
60
62
63
63
53
56
54
56
56
52
48

W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55

22'45
22'56
23'07
23'38
24'11
2424
24'54
25'02
25'37
25'39

200
190
185
180
175
170
165
160
200
190
185
180
175
170
165
200
190
185
180
175
170
165

200
190
185
180
175
170
165
160
155
150



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Mas Heren 6665m Uur:17:18
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

1
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4474
4922
5197
5727
4639
3621
4784
5376
5195
5604
4177
4264
3360
4277
3805
3465
9947
5064
3477
4925
5094
3613
4748
4514
5301
5093
4992
4246
5196
5190
5495
4118
4120
4274
5721
4320
4179
4281
4119
4440
9940
9960
4919
4263
5191
3510

DRIESEN RONNY
DETIEGE FILIP

VAN MARCKE PASCAL
WOUTERS CHRIS
FRANCART JOERI
BINNENMANS KOEN
SCHOELS MARC
SCHAILLEE KURT
NEIRINCK GERT
OEYEN DIRK
PHILIPPE RUD
SMEETS JAN
MENTENS JIMMY
HERMANS LUC
RASKIN LODE
BOGHE GUIDO
Schmidt Winfried
STAS JOHAN
WOLFS MICHEL

VAN DEN BRANDE FILIP

VERLUYTEN LUC

DEMEULEMEESTER YOERI
VAN MOORSEL PATRICK

VAN OTTEN GEERT*

VAN DEN BROECK RAPHAEL
BROEKHOVEN PATRICK

BONGERS TON*
AUDOOR FRANK
NEVEN RUDI
DRIESEN DIMITRI
GEELEN PATRICK
GIELKENS RUDDI
SMEETS JEF
DEBEHETS JOS
DERBAIX PATRICK
METTEN IVAN
VERKOYEN RONNY
POFFE LUDWIG
SLEURS JAN

MAES ERIK
Ceyssens Johan
Sauter Erik
SLOOTMAKERS TONY
VANHEMEL FRANK
GOVAERTS KRIS
LUYCKX LUC

70
74
67
71
75
76
63
72
74
70
70
53
75
57
69
62
48
68
68
69
67
71
68
62
53
64
61
64
63
70
74
59
55
59
65
65
54
62
48
64
66
69
59
71
52
62

SACN
RCT
ACA
ROBA
RCT
VMOL
ADD
ACA
ACA
LOOI
SACN
BREE
AVT
DCLA
ADD
TACT

ADD
TACT
HULS
LOOI
VMOL
DALO
DALO
ACA
LOOI
AVT
ROBA
ACA
ACA
LOOI
SACN
SACN
DCLA
DCLA
ADD
SACN
DCLA
SACN
DALO

NA
MACD
BREE
ACA
LOOI

22'23
22'35
22'51
23'00
23'23
23'43
23'54
23'57
24'05
24'14
24'21
24'33
24'40
24'42
24'46
24'48
24'51
24'56
24'58
25'03
25'05
25'15
25'35
26'01
26'04
26'16
26'32
26'44
26'49
26'51
26'52
27'07
27'20
2726
27'32
27'34
27'38
27'43
27'47
27'48
27'52
28'12
28'44
28'53
28'57
29'06



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

49 9948 Mertens Dirk 61 NA 2924
50 9980 Werckx Geert 68 na 29'46
51 4117 MOLEMANS WILLEM 54 SACN 29'50
52 4876 VAN GERVEN GERARD 56 SACN 31'02
53 9949 Spano Giam Pietro 55 na 31'17
54 4143 WIJNEN RAYMOND 52 MACD 3125
55 3454 DREESSENJACQUES 53 ATLA 3355
56 9912 Leyten Jan 54 NL 50'15
57 4451 MELOTTE PATRICE 63 TACT OPGAVE
Sen Heren 8505m Uur:17:18
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE
1 1877 MAES GEERT 84 DALO 26'57 200
2 1268 STESSENS TIM 82 SACN 27'55 190
3 1370 RAYMAEKERS NICK 86 LOOI 28'13 185
4 9934 FORNECK ANDREAS 87 D 28'34 180
5 1365 VANDEN BEMPT HANS 79 DCLA 28'44 175
6 1127 KENIS RUBEN 83 ADD 28'58 170
7 1426 GRISPEN ROCKY 82 AVT 29'10 165
8 1066 CLAES GERT 88 VMOL 2927 160
9 1870 RUYMEN WOUTER 89 ACA 29'35 155
10 1126 JACOBS KRIS 79 ADD 29'48 150
11 1528 PETERWILHELMUSCORNELIS. 79 ATLA  29'59 146
12 1966 SIMONS STEF 91 AVT 30'07 142
13 1810 VANREYTEN MICHIEL 89 DALO 30'18 138
14 1263 SMEETS ROEL 87 SACN 30'55 134
15 1203 VANIERSCHOT MAARTEN 79 AVT 31'32 130
16 1001 BOGHE NICK 90 TACT 31'37 126
17 1380 DE CONINCK JOERI 78 ADD 3225 122
18 1359 SAMPERMANS BART 82 DCLA 32'46 118
19 1437 KENNIS KEVIN 91 OLSE 33'19 114
20 1914 MOERMANSPIETER 92 ATLA 3329 110
21 1205 WINTERS ERIK 81 AVT 33'35 107
22 1613 MANNAERTS NIELS 92 DALO 3424 104
23 9950 Van Zoelen Jeroen 76 nl 34'45 101
24 1353 DEFERM KRIS 78 DCLA 34'52 98
25 9970 Schoubs Frank 77 na 3523 95
26 2039 NOLLGEN ALEX* 78 AVT 3729 92



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

Mas Heren 6665m Uur:17:18
48ste Sinterklaasveldloop BREE

M35 1 4474 DRIESEN RONNY SACN 70 M35 200
2 4922 DETIEGE FILIP RCT 74 M35 190
3 5197 VAN MARCKE PASCAL ACA 67 M35 185
4 5727 WOUTERS CHRIS ROBA 71 M35 180
5 4639 FRANCART JOERI RCT 75 M35 175
6 3621 BINNENMANS KOEN VMOL 76 M35 170
7 5376 SCHAILLEE KURT ACA 72 M35 165
8 5195 NEIRINCK GERT ACA 74 M35 160
9 5604 OEYEN DIRK LOOI 70 M35 155
10 4177 PHILIPPE RUDI SACN 70 M35 150
11 3360 MENTENS JIMMY AVT 75 M35 146
12 3805 RASKIN LODE ADD 69 M35 142
13 5064 STAS JOHAN ADD 68 M35 138
14 3477 WOLFS MICHEL TACT 68 M35 134
15 4925 VAN DEN BRANDE FILIP HULS 69 M35 130
16 5094 VERLUYTEN LUC LOOI 67 M35 126
17 3613 DEMEULEMEESTER YOERI VMOL 71 M35 122
18 4748 VAN MOORSEL PATRICK DALO 68 M35 118
19 5190 DRIESEN DIMITRI ACA 70 M35 114
20 5495 GEELEN PATRICK LOOI 74 M35 110
21 9960 Sauter Erik NA 69 M35 107
22 4263 VANHEMEL FRANK BREE 71 M35 104
23 3455 NYS NICO ATLA 67 M35 101
24 9980 Werckx Geert na 68 M35 98
M45 1 4784 SCHOELS MARC ADD 63 M45 200
2 4277 HERMANS LUC DCLA 57 MA45 190
3 3465 BOGHE GUIDO TACT 62 MA45 185
4 4514 VAN OTTEN GEERT* DALO 62 MA45 180
5 5093 BROEKHOVEN PATRICK LOOI 64 MA45 175
6 4992 BONGERS TON* AVT 61 MA45 170
7 4246 AUDOOR FRANK ROBA 64 MA45 165
8 5196 NEVEN RUDI ACA 63 M45 160
9 4118 GIELKENS RUDDI SACN 59 M45 155
10 4274 DEBEHETS JOS DCLA 59 M45 150
11 5721 DERBAIX PATRICK DCLA 65 MA45 146
12 4320 METTEN IVAN ADD 65 M45 142
13 4281 POFFE LUDWIG DCLA 62 MA45 138
14 4440 MAES ERIK DALO 64 MA45 134
15 9940 Ceyssens Johan NA 66 MA45 130
16 4919 SLOOTMAKERS TONY MACD 59 M45 126
17 3510 LUYCKX LUC LOOI 62 MA45 122
18 9948 Mertens Dirk NA 61 MA45 118

4451 MELOTTE PATRICE TACT 63 M45 0



04/12/11 Bree Sinterklaasveldloop

M55 1 4264 SMEETS JAN BREE 53 M55 200
2 9947 Schmidt Winfried D 48 M55 190
3 5301 VAN DEN BROECK RAPHAEL ACA 53 M55 185
4 4120 SMEETS JEF SACN 55 M55 180
5 4179 VERKOYEN RONNY SACN 54 M55 175
6 4119 SLEURS JAN SACN 48 M55 170
7 5191 GOVAERTS KRIS ACA 52 M55 165
8 4117 MOLEMANS WILLEM SACN 54 M55 160
9 4876 VAN GERVEN GERARD SACN 56 M55 155
10 9949 Spano Giam Pietro na 55 M55 150
11 4143 WIJNEN RAYMOND MACD 52 M55 146
12 3454 DREESSEN JACQUES ATLA 53 M55 142
13 9912 LeytenlJan NL 54 M55 138






















































